
 

JULY-AUGUST 2025 
7/1/25 Tuesday Conversion class, Jewish Values from Bible to Buber, on Zoom 7:00-9:00 pm 
7/2/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
7/4/25 Friday Kabbalat Shabbat in honor of Sammy Bandura & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
7/5/25 Saturday Sammy Bandura bat mitzvah & kiddush luncheon 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
7/8/25 Tuesday Conversion class, Jewish Values from Bible to Buber, on Zoom 7:00-9:00 pm 
7/9/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
7/11/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
7/12/25 Saturday Torah study: Balak 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
7/15/25 Tuesday Board meeting 7:00-8:00 pm 
7/16/25 Wednesday Sorry, no rabbi’s drop-in office hours  
7/18/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
7/19/25 Saturday Torah study: Pinchas 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
7/22/25 Tuesday Conversion class, Jewish Values from Bible to Buber, on Zoom 7:00-9:00 pm 
7/23/25 Wednesday Sorry, no rabbi’s drop-in office hours  
7/25/25 Friday Sorry, no service  
7/26/25 Saturday Lay-led Torah study: Mattot / Mas’ei 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
7/30/25 Wednesday Sorry, no rabbi’s drop-in office hours  
8/1/25 Friday Shabbat Chazon (Sabbath of Vision) service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
8/2/25 Saturday Torah study: D’varim and/or Lamentations 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
8/3/24 Sunday Tish’ah b’Av (Temple Fast) service sitting on the floor 4:30-5:30 pm  
8/5/25 Tuesday Conversion class, Jewish Values from Bible to Buber, on Zoom 7:00-9:00 pm 
8/6/25 Wednesday Sorry, no rabbi’s drop-in office hours  
8/8/25 Friday Shabbat Nachamu (Sabbath of Comfort) service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
8/9/25 Saturday Torah study: Va-et’channan 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
8/13/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
8/15/25 Friday Music Shabbat service with James Kovar & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
8/16/25 Saturday Torah study: Ekev 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
8/19/25 Tuesday Board meeting 7:00-8:00 pm 
8/20/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
8/22/25 Friday Coopers Rock Shabbat, shelter #2 5:30-7:30 pm 
8/23/25 Saturday Torah study: R’eh 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
8/24/25 Sunday First day of religious / Hebrew school 10:00 am – 1:15 pm 
8/27/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
8/29/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
8/30/25 Saturday Torah study: Shoftim 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
9/3/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
9/5/25 Friday Music Shabbat service with Dr. Jeff Siegfried & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
9/6/25 Saturday Torah study: Ki Tetzé 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 


